SPARKLING COCKTAILS

The Coast Classic £12
Prosecco, Cognac, Cointreau, sugar & bitters

Aperol Spritz £12

Aperol, Prosecco & soda

Kir Royal £12
House Champagne & Créme de cassis

French 75 £13

Gin, lemon, sugar & house champagne

Bellini £13
House Champagne, peach schnaps & Creme de peche

WINE COCKTAILS

Kir £6
House white wine served with either:
Creme de cassis or Creme de peche

Spritzer £7
House white wine & lemonade or soda



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan £10
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, orange & lime

Martini cocktails £10
Vodka or gin, lime/lemon twist or olive

Lemon cucumber £10
Gin, soda water, lemon, cucumber & mint

Margarita £10
Tequila, Cointreau & lime

Mojito £10
Rum, lime, sugar & mint

Caipirinha £10
Cachaca, lime & sugar

Dark & Stormy £10
Rum, lime & ginger beer

Coastal Daiquiri £10
Rum, lime, pineapple, simple syrup & cinnamon dust
Bramble £10
Gin, lemon, simple syrup & creme de mure

Sour cocktail £10
Whiskey/Amaretto, lemon, simple syrup & cherry

Pimm'’s cocktails Glass £8 | Jug £22

Pimm'’s, lemonade & fruits

If your favourite cocktail is not listed then please speak with

one of the team and we will try our best to make it for you.



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Bronwen’s Cocktail £7
Pineapple juice, orange juice,
grapefruit juice & grenadine syrup

Sabre’s Cocktail £7
Vanilla, elderflower, lemonade & lime

Sea Spritz £7
Pineapple, lemon, lime, soda & grenadine

Virgin Mojito £7

Apple juice, ginger beer, lime & mint

Mango Margarita £6
Mango, fresh lime & soda

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini £9
Coffee ligueur, espresso, vodka

Black/White Russian £9

Vodka, Kahlua, double cream & cherry

Irish Night £9

Jamesons whiskey, Baileys, coffee liqueur & nutmeg



SPARKLING WINES

Billecart Salmon, Brut Reserve, NV £12
Prosecco, Carpené Malvolti, NV £8
WHITE WINES

Sauvignon Malvasia ‘Il Pumo’ £5.80 | £6.90
Riesling Kabinett £6.10 | £7.30
Bishops Leap Sauvignon Blanc £7.00 | £8.50
Fiano di Avellino £7.70 | £9.50
Chéateau De Tracy £9.60 | £11.60
ROSE WINES

Rosé d’Anjou £5.80 | £6.90
Cotes de Provence Rosé £6.50 | £7.70
RED WINES

Salice Salentino, ‘Il Pumo’ £5.80 | £6.90
Berton Vineyard Black Shiraz £6.30 | £7.60
Rioja Reserva £6.90 | £8.30
Tramin Pinot Noir £7.70 | £9.50

Piattelli Vineyards, Grand Malbec £9.80 | £11.90

9 125ml glass ? 175ml glass



VODKA

Stolichnaya Red
Zubrowka

Brecon Five
Black Cow
Belvedere Vodka
Chase Marmalade

GIN

Bombay Sapphire

Brecon Special Reserve Gin
Hendrick’s Gin

Sipsmith

Brockmans

Tanqueray 10

Plymouth

Gin Mare

Monkey 47

RUM

Havana Club Afiejo 3 Anos
Kraken Black Spiced
Doorly’s XO

El Dorado 15 Yr Old

= 25ml measure

£3
£4
£4
£5
£5
£5

£4
£4
£4
£4
£5
£5
£5
£6
£6

£4
£4
£5
£8



TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Traditional Reposado £3
Hacienda de Chihuahua £5
WHISKY

Famous Grouse £3
Jamesson £3
Penderyn £4
Tyrconnell £5
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yr old £4
Laphroig 10yr old £5
Glenmorangie 10yr old £5
Talisker 10yr old £5
Glenmorangie 18yr old £8
Glenkinchie 20yr old £12
BOURBON

Jim Beam £3
Makers Mark £5

= 25ml measure



LIQUORS & APERITIFS

Martini Extra Dry (somi)
Martini Rosso (soml)
Martini Bianco (soml)
Campari (50ml)
Pimms No.1. (somi
Amaretto Saliza
Archers

Aperol

Kalua

Cointreau
Drambuie

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Pernod

Tia Maria

Bailey’s

Sambuca

GRAPPA

Luigi Francoli Grappa Cru di Moscato

CACHACA

Abelha Silver organic, Cachaca

= 25ml measure

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
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£4

£4



EAU DE VIE

G. Micolo, Framboise
G. Micolo, Blanc poire

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Hennessy VS

Clos Martin VSOP 8 years, Armagnac
Reviseur

Croizet VSOP

Dupont VSOP, Calvados

Hennessey XO

BRANDY

Vecchia Romagna

= 25ml measure

£5
£5

£6
£6
£6
£7
£7
£12

£5



DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINES

Fino, Williams & Humberd £4.50
Bristol Cream £4.50
Moscatel de Setubal £4.60
Barros White Port £4.60
Barros Port LBV £5.40
Berton Vineyard - Botrytis Semillon £5.50
Elysium Black Muscat £6.10

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Peroni Draught £3 | £4.90
Staropramen £4.50
Harbour ‘M.V. Enterprise’ Pale Ale £5.50
Harbour ‘Caldey Lollipop’ IPA £5.50
Harbour ‘North Star’ Amber Ale £5.50
Black Dragon Cider £4.80
‘Perry Vale’ Pear cider £4.80
Orchard Gold cider £4.80

® 75ml glass



FRUIT JUICE

Orange Juice £4
Apple Juice £4
Mango Juice £4
Cranberry Juice £4
Pineapple Juice £4
Grapefruit Juice £4
Tomato Juice £4
SOFT DRINKS

Coke £3.50
Diet Coke £3.50
Fever Tree Lemonade £3.50
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water £3.50
Fever Tree Indian Light Tonic Water £3.50
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic £3.50
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £3.50
Fever Tree Lemon Tonic £3.50
Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade £3.50
Fever Tree Soda £3.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale £3.50
Fentimans Ginger beer £4
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock £4

Elderflower Spritz £4





